

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/09/2023 a 30/09/2023

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/09/2023	482,330	0,000	0,000	482,330	0,000	6.440,610
	04/09/2023	338,280	0,000	0,000	338,280	0,000	6.102,330
	05/09/2023	330,060	0,000	0,000	330,060	7.000,000	12.772,270
	06/09/2023	199,220	0,000	0,000	199,220	0,000	12.573,050
	11/09/2023	1.080,490	0,000	0,000	1.080,490	0,000	11.492,560
	12/09/2023	467,660	0,000	0,000	467,660	0,000	11.024,900
	13/09/2023	136,640	0,000	0,000	136,640	0,000	10.888,260
	14/09/2023	108,310	0,000	0,000	108,310	0,000	10.779,950
	15/09/2023	371,520	0,000	0,000	371,520	0,000	10.408,430
	18/09/2023	593,650	0,000	0,000	593,650	0,000	9.814,780
	19/09/2023	290,030	0,000	0,000	290,030	0,000	9.524,750
	20/09/2023	994,870	0,000	0,000	994,870	0,000	8.529,880
	21/09/2023	98,260	0,000	0,000	98,260	0,000	8.431,620
	22/09/2023	885,760	0,000	0,000	885,760	0,000	7.545,860
	25/09/2023	444,950	0,000	0,000	444,950	0,000	7.100,910
	26/09/2023	595,680	0,000	0,000	595,680	7.000,000	13.505,230
	28/09/2023	157,530	0,000	0,000	157,530	0,000	13.347,700
	29/09/2023	232,700	0,000	0,000	232,700	0,000	13.115,000
Total DIESEL		7.807,940	0,000	0,000	7.807,940	14.000,000	
Total		7.807,940	0,000	0,000	7.807,940	14.000,000	